School

Skidmore 1.S.D.

Pettus 1.S.D.

Sinton 1.S.D.

Kenedy I.S.D.

George West

Alice

Port Lavaca

Gregory Portland

Rock Port

Refugio

Stipend Amt.

$2,500
$2,000

None
$2,000
None

$1,000

$7,000
$3,500

$5,000

None

$2,000
$1, 000
$3,000
$4,000
None

$1,500
$2,500

None at this time

Stipend Survey

Subject/Conditions

sign-on bonus for 2 years (new teachers)
teaching in certified area (Math, Science & Special Ed.)

Math
Science, Special Ed, & Foreign Language
A.E.P.

High School master Math Teacher / sign-on bonus
Asst. Math Teacher

Math & Science paid over 2 years

Math & Science

Special Ed.

Bilingual

Spec. Ed. Severe & Profound

Math & Science Composite
Math / Special Ed. — Science Dual Certifications



